
Z:LMC Meeting/MISC/LMC Meeting Dates 2020 

 

Committee Meetings 

2020 
  

 
MEETINGS ARE HELD AT 7.45 PM 

ON THE 2ND
 MONDAY OF THE MONTH* 

 

LECTURE THEATRE, TAPTON HALL, SHEFFIELD 

 
Monday 13 January 

Monday 10 February 

Monday 9 March 

Monday 20 April* 

Monday 11 May 

Monday 8 June 

Monday 13 July 

Monday 10 August 

Monday 14 September 

Monday 12 October  

Monday 9 November 

Monday 14 December 

 

 

*3rd Monday in April to avoid Easter Monday 


